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Listening Answer Sheet
Task 1

For questions 1 — 5, decide who agrees with the following statements:
A - for Anna, B — for Frank, C—both. For questions 6 — 10, choose the correct answer A, B, Cor D.
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Task 2

Letters A-H list different people. As you listen, put them in order in which you hear them by completing
the boxes numbered 11-15.
For questions 16-20, choose from the list A-H the attitude each speaker expresses.

11. H

i 7

-

14.

15,

16.

17,

18.

19

20.

:Do:l:m-ﬁ@'n:bm




T'AOY BO 2. Mockewr « Mockosckuii 20po0cKoti nedazo2uyecKul yHugepcumemy

Bcepoccuiickasi OMTMMITHAaAa MKOJILHUKOB 110 HHOCTPAHHBIM S3bIKaM
«Y4uTens mKoJsl 6yaymero» —2015-2016 y4eGHbii rox (aHTIHHCKHIT A3bIK)»

Hlugp

EY

Reading
Answer Sheet
Variant 1

»lowl N

N[ D(O|M

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19,

20.

B M D5 MM o] (O T 5




TAOY BO 2. Mockewl « Mockosckuti 20p00CKOU heda2o2udecKutl yHugepcumemy»

Bcepoccuiickast OJTMMITHA/IA ITKOJIBHUKOB M0 HHOCTPAHHBIM A3bIKAM
«YqnTens mWKonkl 6yaymero» —2015-2016 yueGHbIit roj (aHIIHACKHUI A3bIK)»

Hlugp

A | 3F

Use of English
Answer Sheet
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